
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS DE L'ETAPE 5

PERNES-LES-FONTAINES  -  AIX-EN-PROVENCE
VENDREDI 12 MARS 2010

ANTARGAZ

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  55 SAGAN Peter LIQ 89SVK

 2  18 VOIGT Jens SAX 80GER

 3  31 CONTADOR Alberto AST 73ESP

 4  8 VALVERDE Alejandro GCE 63ESP

 5  145 LORENZETTO Mirco LAM 58ITA

 6  1 SANCHEZ Luis Leon GCE 54ESP

 7  118 ROCHE Nicolas ALM 52IRL

 8  157 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim KAT 51ESP

 9  91 BOOM Lars RAB 41NED

 10  51 KREUZIGER Roman LIQ 39CZE

 11  131 SANCHEZ Samuel EUS 34ESP

 12  121 MILLAR David GRM 29GBR

 13  158 VORGANOV Eduard KAT 29RUS

 14  204 GALLAND Jérémy SAU 29FRA

 15  81 LE MÉVEL Christophe FDJ 28FRA

 16  154 KOLOBNEV Alexandr KAT 28RUS

 17  183 DUMOULIN Samuel COF 28FRA

 18  41 MARTIN Tony THR 28GER

 19  132 FERNANDEZ Koldo EUS 27ESP

 20  162 BONNET William BTL 25FRA

 21  176 HENDERSON Gregory SKY 25NZL

 22  196 MARCATO Marco VAC 24ITA

 23  168 VOECKLER Thomas BTL 21FRA

 24  101 LEIPHEIMER Levy RSH 20USA

 25  171 GERRANS Simon SKY 18AUS

 26  87 LADAGNOUS Mathieu FDJ 18FRA

 27  202 COPPEL Jeróme SAU 17FRA

 28  68 TONDO VOLPINI Xavier CTT 17ESP

 29  14 HAEDO Juan Jose SAX 16ARG

 30  21 CHAVANEL Sylvain QST 15FRA

 31  141 CUNEGO Damiano LAM 15ITA

 32  151 IVANOV Sergueï KAT 15RUS

 33  76 PERAUD Jean Christophe OLO 14FRA

 34  218 VEELERS Tom SKS 14NED

 35  206 MANGEL Laurent SAU 13FRA

 36  62 FLORENCIO CABRE Xavier CTT 12ESP

 37  42 GOSS Matthew Harley THR 12AUS

 38  188 TAARAMAE Rein COF 11EST

 39  102 BRAJKOVIC Janez RSH 10SLO

 40  163 GAUTIER Cyril BTL 10FRA

 41  214 GESCHKE Simon SKS 9GER

 42  34 GRIVKO Andry AST 9UKR

 43  217 TIMMER Albert SKS 8NED

 44  63 GUSTOV Volodymir CTT 8UKR

 45  181 PAURIOL Remi COF 7FRA

 46  152 BOTCHAROV Alexandre KAT 7LTU

 47  82 CASAR Sandy FDJ 6FRA

 48  216 HUPOND Thierry SKS 6FRA

 49  205 LEMOINE Cyril SAU 6FRA

 50  178 THOMAS Geraint SKY 6GBR

 51  193 FEILLU Romain VAC 5FRA

 52  197 MOURIS Jens VAC 5NED

 53  113 CHAMPION Dimitri ALM 5FRA

 54  103 HORNER Christopher RSH 5USA

 55  127 TUFT Svein GRM 4CAN

 56  134 MARTINEZ Egoi EUS 3ESP

 57  77 ROELANDTS Jurgen OLO 3BEL

 58  16 PORTE Richie SAX 3AUS

 59  184 DUQUE Leonardo COF 2COL

 60  25 PINEAU Jérôme QST 2FRA

 61  172 CALZATI Sylvain SKY 2FRA

 62  93 LEEZER Tom RAB 2NED

 63  215 HUGUET Yann SKS 2FRA

 64  5 LOPEZ GARCIA David GCE 1ESP

 65  22 BARREDO Carlos QST 1ESP

 66  187 MOINARD Amael COF 1FRA

 67  211 DE KORT Koen SKS 1NED

Lourmarin - km 94.5

 1  168 VOECKLER Thomas BTL  3FRA

 2  1 SANCHEZ Luis Leon GCE  2ESP

 3  121 MILLAR David GRM  1GBR

Rognes - km 110.5

 1  63 GUSTOV Volodymir CTT  3UKR

 2  172 CALZATI Sylvain SKY  2FRA

 3  22 BARREDO Carlos QST  1ESP

Arrivée - Aix-en-Provence - km 157

 1  55 SAGAN Peter LIQ  25SVK

 2  145 LORENZETTO Mirco LAM  22ITA

 3  8 VALVERDE Alejandro GCE  20ESP

 4  87 LADAGNOUS Mathieu FDJ  18FRA

 5  18 VOIGT Jens SAX  16GER

 6  171 GERRANS Simon SKY  15AUS

 7  132 FERNANDEZ Koldo EUS  14ESP

 8  118 ROCHE Nicolas ALM  13IRL

 9  42 GOSS Matthew Harley THR  12AUS

 10  31 CONTADOR Alberto AST  11ESP

 11  163 GAUTIER Cyril BTL  10FRA

 12  157 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim KAT  9ESP

 13  158 VORGANOV Eduard KAT  8RUS

 14  202 COPPEL Jeróme SAU  7FRA

 15  76 PERAUD Jean Christophe OLO  6FRA

 16  91 BOOM Lars RAB  5NED

 17  21 CHAVANEL Sylvain QST  4FRA

 18  81 LE MÉVEL Christophe FDJ  3FRA

 19  131 SANCHEZ Samuel EUS  2ESP

 20  121 MILLAR David GRM  1GBR
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 68  24 MAES Nikolas QST 1BEL

 69  53 FINETTO Mauro LIQ 1ITA

 70  201 CASPER Jimmy SAU 1FRA
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